

London Gold is Excited to be Included in the Scottsdale Monopoly Release

The Scottsdale Monopoly Edition features local businesses and attractions with the goal of highlighting the best of Scottsdale, Arizona.

SCOTTSDALE, AZ, UNITED STATES, February 16, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- London Gold is excited to be included in Monopoly's Scottsdale release of the new edition of their popular board game. The Scottsdale edition features a selection of businesses in the city that contribute to its vibrant culture and are beloved by locals, including London Gold. The Scottsdale Monopoly edition is the latest addition to the popular board game's lineup. This year, players can use their Monopoly money on luxury shopping on London Gold, which has been a fixture in the Scottsdale area since 1979. If a player picks up a Chance Card, they can celebrate their engagement in the game by paying a design fee at London Gold. This resembles what London Gold offers its customers in terms of custom jewelry design and fine engagement rings!

London Gold is proud to be associated with such an iconic brand, and their team is honored that Monopoly fans will now have the opportunity to interact with the brand in a fun way. The Scottsdale Monopoly edition is available for purchase online at London Gold.

About the Company:

London Gold

London Gold prides itself in being a retailer that is not only a place where people go to shop for fine jewelry—but also one which serves as a destination point: the place they think of when they need something special. Customers from around the world are drawn to London Gold's unprecedented flexibility and ability to personalize items, making it a favorite among luxury shoppers. High-end merchandise is a London Gold specialty. They carry imported international designer pieces as well as 14 karat, 18 karat and platinum jewelry—all crafted by in-house master jewelers. Their selection of precious stones is unparalleled, and they carry beautiful ensembles made from the finest gems. London Gold is the place to go when looking for a meaningful gift. London Gold is located in Arizona, with showrooms in Scottsdale, Chandler, and Arrowhead.

David Diamond London Gold +1 480-367-1717 marketing@londongold.com This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/617223938

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.